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1 POZZA TIZIANO - POZZA EMANUELE 40 40 80

2 FEA ALEX - RIGHETTO FRANCO 42 37 79

3 PICATTO MAURO - CHINA BINO UGO 38 39 77

4 SIMEONI FABRIZIO - GARUTTI PAOLO 37 40 77

5 VIVALDA EMANUELE - PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 43 34 77

6 GHITTURI ANGELO - BALZAROTTI MASSIMO 33 43 76

7 MARENZI MASSIMO - MORO IVAN 40 35 75

8 MAURO UMBERTO - BARBERO PIERO GIUSEPPE 39 35 74

9 GATTI ALBERTO - STEFANINI PAOLO 36 33 69

10 BOSCO MARIO - BATTISTELLI GIULIO 31 37 68

11 CATTANEO GIORGIO - MARTINOTTI ROBERTO 35 29 64

12 PROVERA MICHELE - MICHELOTTO STEFANO 46 46

13 NEGRO FABRIZIO - WURTZ GABRIELE 44 44

14 ROVETTA ELIO - DI LEONARDO PIETRO 44 44

15 ANTONIOLI GIOVANNI - ERMACORA DAVIDE G. 43 43

16 MALASPINA CLEMENTE - ANTONIOLI GIACOMO 43 43

17 BAIMA MARCO - SALUSSOGLIA PAOLO 43 43

18 BERTOLO STEFANO - TIBALDI LAURA 42 42

19 ANDREOTTI ANDREA - SAVOIA MASSIMO 41 41

20 VIDO FABIO - SOLIA FRANCO 41 41

21 FERRAGUT MATTEO - LUPI CHRISTIAN 41 41

22 POZZATO GABRIELE - BELTRAME MARZIA 40 40

23 RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO - GRECO SEBASTIANO 40 40

24 GRIMOD LUCIEN - BORRE ALBERTO 40 40

25 FONTANONE MARCO - BAUDUCCO PATRZIO 40 40

26 DENINA JACOPO - PONZO PAOLO 40 40

27 SERAVALLE STEFANO - GAVIOLI MARCO 40 40

28 ADORNI FABRIZIO - DI GANGI GIANCARLO 40 40

29 PONTIGLIO CARLA MARIA - MUNARI FILIPPO 39 39

30 LANZONI GIOVANNI - CHIONETTI MARCO 39 39

31 DEMARIA LUIGINA - ROSSO ALBERTO 39 39

32 ROSINA ALESSANDRO - FAVERO CAMP MATTEO 39 39

33 VERCELLINO JACOPO - STINCHI MASSIMO 39 39

34 DE MARIA MARCO - LORENZINI LUCA 39 39

35 MAZZONELLO PIETRO - BERTOLINO BERNARDO 39 39

36 VACCHETTO GIUSEPPE - OPERTI GIOVANNI 39 39

37 BENINTENDE DOMENICO - RUSSIELLO GIULIO 38 38

38 GIANOGLIO ANTONIO - DI GANGI GIANCARLO 38 38

39 MOGLIA GIOVANNI - CAMPI GIULIA 38 38

40 INVERNIZZI FRANCESCA - FABBRI ENRICO 38 38

41 RUSSIELLO GIULIO - GIANOGLIO ANTONIO 38 38

42 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE - CARAMELLI LUCA 38 38

43 APRA' PIETRO - BERALDO DANILO 37 37

44 PIAZZA FIORENZO - BENEDUCE SEBASTIANO 37 37



45 VENIER GIORGIO - CREPALDI LEANDRO 37 37

46 LA MALFA STEFANO - PORCILE EMANUELE 37 37

47 TRAPLETTI MARIELLA - REY FRANCESCA 37 37

48 DALL'ARMELLINA MASSIMO - COLOMBANO RICCARDO 37 37

49 LUBOZ ERALDO - REY SERGIO 37 37

50 BAGNASCO GIORGIO - FERRERO TOMMASO 37 37

51 TESSORE DANILO - CADEI SAMUELE 37 37

52 GIRIBALDI MARIO - BALANGERO NELLY 37 37

53 BURIASSO PAOLO - ITALIANO ALDO 37 37

54 BARGELLINI SERGIO - COCCARELLO PAOLO 37 37

55 AMBROSIANI ALBERTO - CANAVESE STEFANO 36 36

56 BURIASSO PAOLO - CRAVERO PIETRO 36 36

57 SANTOVITO DEMETRIO - CARELLO ANTONIO 36 36

58 CANAVESE STEFANO - DONNARUMMA RAFFAELE 36 36

59 ARTUSIO ARISTIDE - GARRA MARA 36 36

60 BONNIN DARIO - BORDONARO SANTO 36 36

61 CAT BERRO GIOVANNI - RAMUNDO GERARDO 36 36

62 ROSELLI FABRIZIO - PEDANO RINALDO 36 36

63 PERINO GIOVANNI - BRUNERO DANIELA 35 35

64 MAZZOCCA MARIA TERESA - GIARDINA CONCETTA 35 35

65 GIARDINO STANISLAO - BONUCCI FREDIANO 35 35

66 PAUTASSI MAURO - DOMPE' DARIO 35 35

67 PALLAIS LUIGI - PALMISANO GIULIANA 35 35

68 ZERBI STEFANO - SANTOVITO DEMETRIO 35 35

69 OBERT ALBERTO - ZERBI STEFANO 34 34

70 PRANDI DARIO - RICCOMAGNO FRANCO 34 34

71 RASIA IVO - VITTON MEA ELISA 34 34

72 GRAZIOSI FEDERICA - AGHEMO FEDERICA 34 34

73 CRAVERO PIETRO - BARBIN MAURIZIO 34 34

74 SALVATI DARIO - VITROTTI ADRIANO 34 34

75 PARODI LORIS - TOMATIS VITTORIO 34 34

76 BIGHETTI ENRICO - DEGANO ROBERTO 33 33

77 OBERT ALBERTO - GORELLI GIORGIO 33 33

78 BEILETTI LAURA - BERTOTTI ANNA MARIA 32 32

79 VANARA ANDREA - PRUNELLI BARBARA 32 32

80 VACCARIELLO FRANCESCO - RIZZO GIORGIO 31 31

81 TRANCHERO CAROLA CHANTAL - BERRETTA ORNELLA 31 31

82 BAIMA GIORGIO - SAVANT ROS MICHELE 31 31

83 SCOTTI DENISE - SCOTTI ROBERTO 31 31

84 PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA - CALAMITA GIUSEPPE 31 31

85 MONDINI FERDINANDO - MONDINI MASSIMO 30 30

86 CRESTANI PAOLO - GIANNOTTI ROBERTO 30 30

87 ROSITO PASQUALE - MOLINELLI BRUNO 29 29

88 ROVERO GUIDO - TRUFFA GIANFRANCO 28 28

89 RAMAZZOTTI LINO - TOMMASI SERGIO 28 28

90 D'ANTONIO ROMUALDO - BONDENSAN PIERO 27 27

91 SPINELLI MARCO - SACCOMANI GIOVANNI 23 23
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1 POZZA TIZIANO - POZZA EMANUELE 35 33 68

2 SIMEONI FABRIZIO - GARUTTI PAOLO 32 35 67

3 FEA ALEX - RIGHETTO FRANCO 35 30 65

4 VIVALDA EMANUELE - PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 32 23 55

5 MAURO UMBERTO - BARBERO PIERO GIUSEPPE 25 22 47

6 GATTI ALBERTO - STEFANINI PAOLO 27 19 46

7 MARENZI MASSIMO - MORO IVAN 24 19 43

8 GHITTURI ANGELO - BALZAROTTI MASSIMO 16 25 41

9 CATTANEO GIORGIO - MARTINOTTI ROBERTO 21 15 36

10 PICATTO MAURO - CHINA BINO UGO 18 18 36

11 BOSCO MARIO - BATTISTELLI GIULIO 15 20 35

12 PROVERA MICHELE - MICHELOTTO STEFANO 35 35

13 MALASPINA CLEMENTE - ANTONIOLI GIACOMO 34 34

14 SERAVALLE STEFANO - GAVIOLI MARCO 33 33

15 VERCELLINO JACOPO - STINCHI MASSIMO 33 33

16 GRIMOD LUCIEN - BORRE ALBERTO 32 32

17 ROSINA ALESSANDRO - FAVERO CAMP MATTEO 32 32

18 BERTOLO STEFANO - TIBALDI LAURA 31 31

19 DE MARIA MARCO - LORENZINI LUCA 31 31

20 FERRAGUT MATTEO - LUPI CHRISTIAN 31 31

21 NEGRO FABRIZIO - WURTZ GABRIELE 31 31

22 RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO - GRECO SEBASTIANO 31 31

23 ANTONIOLI GIOVANNI - ERMACORA DAVIDE G. 29 29

24 PONTIGLIO CARLA MARIA - MUNARI FILIPPO 29 29

25 ANDREOTTI ANDREA - SAVOIA MASSIMO 28 28

26 PIAZZA FIORENZO - BENEDUCE SEBASTIANO 28 28

27 DENINA JACOPO - PONZO PAOLO 27 27

28 TESSORE DANILO - CADEI SAMUELE 27 27

29 VACCHETTO GIUSEPPE - OPERTI GIOVANNI 27 27

30 VENIER GIORGIO - CREPALDI LEANDRO 27 27

31 CANAVESE STEFANO - DONNARUMMA RAFFAELE 26 26

32 CAT BERRO GIOVANNI - RAMUNDO GERARDO 26 26

33 DEMARIA LUIGINA - ROSSO ALBERTO 26 26

34 FONTANONE MARCO - BAUDUCCO PATRZIO 26 26

35 INVERNIZZI FRANCESCA - FABBRI ENRICO 26 26

36 LANZONI GIOVANNI - CHIONETTI MARCO 26 26

37 ARTUSIO ARISTIDE - GARRA MARA 25 25

38 MAZZONELLO PIETRO - BERTOLINO BERNARDO 25 25

39 BAGNASCO GIORGIO - FERRERO TOMMASO 23 23

40 AMBROSIANI ALBERTO - CANAVESE STEFANO 22 22

41 DALL'ARMELLINA MASSIMO - COLOMBANO RICCARDO 22 22

42 LUBOZ ERALDO - REY SERGIO 22 22

43 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE - CARAMELLI LUCA 22 22

44 ROVETTA ELIO - DI LEONARDO PIETRO 22 22



45 SANTOVITO DEMETRIO - CARELLO ANTONIO 22 22

46 VACCARIELLO FRANCESCO - RIZZO GIORGIO 22 22

47 APRA' PIETRO - BERALDO DANILO 21 21

48 MAZZOCCA MARIA TERESA - GIARDINA CONCETTA 21 21

49 OBERT ALBERTO - ZERBI STEFANO 21 21

50 ADORNI FABRIZIO - DI GANGI GIANCARLO 20 20

51 GIRIBALDI MARIO - BALANGERO NELLY 20 20

52 PERINO GIOVANNI - BRUNERO DANIELA 20 20

53 BAIMA MARCO - SALUSSOGLIA PAOLO 19 19

54 BURIASSO PAOLO - CRAVERO PIETRO 19 19

55 GRAZIOSI FEDERICA - AGHEMO FEDERICA 19 19

56 OBERT ALBERTO - GORELLI GIORGIO 19 19

57 PAUTASSI MAURO - DOMPE' DARIO 19 19

58 ROSELLI FABRIZIO - PEDANO RINALDO 19 19

59 ZERBI STEFANO - SANTOVITO DEMETRIO 19 19

60 BAIMA GIORGIO - SAVANT ROS MICHELE 18 18

61 BONNIN DARIO - BORDONARO SANTO 18 18

62 BURIASSO PAOLO - ITALIANO ALDO 18 18

63 CRAVERO PIETRO - BARBIN MAURIZIO 18 18

64 BARGELLINI SERGIO - COCCARELLO PAOLO 17 17

65 PALLAIS LUIGI - PALMISANO GIULIANA 17 17

66 VIDO FABIO - SOLIA FRANCO 17 17

67 CRESTANI PAOLO - GIANNOTTI ROBERTO 16 16

68 MOGLIA GIOVANNI - CAMPI GIULIA 16 16

69 PRANDI DARIO - RICCOMAGNO FRANCO 16 16

70 GIANOGLIO ANTONIO - DI GANGI GIANCARLO 15 15

71 LA MALFA STEFANO - PORCILE EMANUELE 15 15

72 PARODI LORIS - TOMATIS VITTORIO 15 15

73 RASIA IVO - VITTON MEA ELISA 15 15

74 SALVATI DARIO - VITROTTI ADRIANO 15 15

75 TRAPLETTI MARIELLA - REY FRANCESCA 15 15

76 VANARA ANDREA - PRUNELLI BARBARA 15 15

77 BENINTENDE DOMENICO - RUSSIELLO GIULIO 14 14

78 PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA - CALAMITA GIUSEPPE 14 14

79 RUSSIELLO GIULIO - GIANOGLIO ANTONIO 14 14

80 SCOTTI DENISE - SCOTTI ROBERTO 14 14

81 BIGHETTI ENRICO - DEGANO ROBERTO 13 13

82 MONDINI FERDINANDO - MONDINI MASSIMO 13 13

83 RAMAZZOTTI LINO - TOMMASI SERGIO 12 12

84 POZZATO GABRIELE - BELTRAME MARZIA 11 11

85 BEILETTI LAURA - BERTOTTI ANNA MARIA 10 10

86 ROSITO PASQUALE - MOLINELLI BRUNO 10 10

87 ROVERO GUIDO - TRUFFA GIANFRANCO 10 10

88 D'ANTONIO ROMUALDO - BONDENSAN PIERO 7 7

89 GIARDINO STANISLAO - BONUCCI FREDIANO 6 6

90 SPINELLI MARCO - SACCOMANI GIOVANNI 6 6

91 TRANCHERO CAROLA CHANTAL - BERRETTA ORNELLA 6 6
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